TUCKER COUNTY COMMISSION

211 FIRST STREET SUITE 307 PARSONS, WV 26287

TUCKER COUNTY COMMISSION OFFICE SPECIAL MEETING TUESDAY, JANUARY 3, 2023 8:00 AM

- 1 CALL TO ORDER
- 2 AUDIENCE/GUESTS:
- 3 DISCUSS/APPROVE
 - 1 Commission President for 2023
 - 2 Payday and Holiday Calendar for 2023
 - 3 Commission Meetings and Session Information
 - 4 Committee/Board Representatives for 2023
 - **5 Community Corrections Services Resolution Grant**
 - **6 Fair Housing Resolution**
 - 7 Community Development Block Grant Funds Resolution
 - **8 Citizens Participation Plan**
 - 9 Fair Housing Plan
 - 10 EMS Funding
- 4 ADJOURNMENT

THE NEXT MEETING OF THE TUCKER COUNTY COMMISSION WILL BE:
January 11, 2023 @ 9:00 AM
TUCKER COUNTY COURTHOUSE COURTROOM